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Q.13/14 SPLIT SAMPLED

13. (Asked of a half sample) In general, do you think the criminal justice system in this country is too tough, not
tough enough or about right in its handling of crime?

BASED ON -520 - NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM A

Too Not tough About No
tough enough right opinion
2016 Oct 5-9~ 14 45 35 6
2003 Oct 6-8 6 65 26 3
2000 Aug 29-Sep 5 3 70 22 5
1992 Mar 30-Apr 5 t 2 83 12 3
~ Asked of half sample

t Conducted by Gallup/Life Magazine

14. (Asked of a half sample) In general, do you think the current sentencing guidelines for people convicted of

routine drug crimes are too tough, not though enough, or about right?

BASED ON -497 - NATIONAL ADULTS IN FORM B

Too Not tough About No
tough enough right opinion
2016 Oct5-97 38 34 25 4

~ Asked of half sample



